Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 1 : Starters Agility & Qualifier - 10/11/2019 Large - Intermediate

Ring: 1 Judge : Nigel Perry Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Marjorie Jules Upton 40 Intermediate 40.038 C
2 Hooli Heather Cook 80 Large 40.950 15
3 Grace Helen Dyke 39 Intermediate 52.824 15
Billie Joh Bryant 3 Intermediate 0.000 E
Maisie Jane Johnson 30 Large 0.000 E
Mist Joan Tarr 36 Intermediate 0.000 E
Wych Jenny Edwards 55 Intermediate 0.000 E
Thyme Jenny Edwards 58 Intermediate 0.000 E
Bobby Linda Foden 66 Large 0.000 E
Ozzy Lucy Frampton 70 Large 0.000 E
Skip Louise White 1 Intermediate 0.000 E
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Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 1 : Starters Agility & Qualifier - 10/11/2019 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 1 Judge : Nigel Perry Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Place Dog Name Handler R,i\lnog Height Time Faults
1 Phoebe Mark Bedford 32 Micro 40.438 5
Minnie Carla Chapman 68 Micro 0.000 E
Millie Sue Bond 38 Medium 0.000 E
Chrystal Joan Tarr 37 Medium 0.000 E
Paige Lorraine Bedford 31 Medium 0.000 E
Yoshi Danielle Walker 74 Small 0.000 E
Daisy Celia Smith 79 Medium 0.000 E
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Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 2 : Starters Jumping & Qualifier - 10/11/2019 Large - Intermediate

Ring: 2 Judge : lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Mist Joan Tarr 36 Intermediate 28.809 C
2 Hugo Fiona Godsmark 60 Large 33.060 C
3 Marjorie Jules Upton 40 Intermediate 34.453 5
4 Grace Helen Dyke 39 Intermediate 37.619 5
5 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 61 Large 32.135 10
6 Bobby Linda Foden 66 Large 34.367 25
Billie Joh Bryant 3 Intermediate 0.000 E
Rosie Clarissa Brown 10 Large 0.000 E
Freddy Lauren Palmer 16 Large 0.000 E
Maisie Jane Johnson 30 Large 0.000 E
Wych Jenny Edwards 55 Intermediate 0.000 E
Skip Louise White 1 Intermediate 0.000 E
Thyme Jenny Edwards 58 Intermediate 0.000 E
Hooli Heather Cook 80 Large 0.000 E
Beb Steve Seale 82 Large 0.000 E
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Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 2 : Starters Jumping & Qualifier - 10/11/2019 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2 Judge : lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Daisy Celia Smith 79 Medium 33.630 5
2 Daisy Karen-lves-Smith 23 Small 43.970 5
3 Lily Elin Iversen 88 Small 32.736 10
4 Paige Lorraine Bedford 31 Medium 37.799 10
5 Deeva Gemma Miles 19 Medium 31.722 15
Chrystal Joan Tarr 37 Medium 0.000 E
Millie Sue Bond 38 Medium 0.000 E
Phoebe Mark Bedford 32 Micro 0.000 E
Minnie Carla Chapman 68 Micro 0.000 E
Yoshi Danielle Walker 74 Small 0.000 E
Alice Elin Iverson 87 Medium 0.000 E
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Ring: 1
Place Dog Name
1 Freddy
2 Marjorie
3 Grace
4 Maisie
5 Mist
6 Skip
Hooli
Bobby
Thyme
Hugo
Wych

Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 3 : Starters Triple A Agility - 10/11/2019 Large - Intermediate

Judge : Phil Edensor

Handler

Lauren Palmer
Jules Upton
Helen Dyke
Jane Johnson
Joan Tarr
Louise White
Heather Cook
Linda Foden
Jenny Edwards
Fiona Godsmark

Jenny Edwards

Ring
No

16
40
39
30
36

80
66
58
60
55

Course Time : 60

Height
Large
Intermediate
Intermediate
Large
Intermediate
Intermediate
Large

Large
Intermediate
Large

Intermediate

Time
35.257
39.009
34.386
35.397
35.649
41.443

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults
C
C
5
10
10
20

m m m m m
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Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 3 : Starters Triple A Agility - 10/11/2019 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 1 Judge : Phil Edensor Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Paige Lorraine Bedford 31 Medium 32.151 C
2 Daisy Celia Smith 79 Medium 36.961 Cc
3 Deeva Gemma Miles 19 Medium 34.306 5
4 Millie Sue Bond 38 Medium 34.972 5
Phoebe Mark Bedford 32 Micro 0.000 E
Chrystal Joan Tarr 37 Medium 0.000 E
Minnie Carla Chapman 68 Micro 0.000 E
Yoshi Danielle Walker 74 Small 0.000 E
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Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 4 : Starters Up & Under - 10/11/2019 Large - Intermediate

Ring: 2 Judge : lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Hooli Heather Cook 80 Large 28.982 C
2 Freddy Lauren Palmer 16 Large 29.083 C
3 Mist Joan Tarr 36 Intermediate 32.627 C
4 Thyme Jenny Edwards 58 Intermediate 29.987 5
5 Maisie Jane Johnson 30 Large 37.120 5
6 Hugo Fiona Godsmark 60 Large 38.072 5
Grace Helen Dyke 39 Intermediate 43.814 5
Marjorie Jules Upton 40 Intermediate 45.980 5
Wych Jenny Edwards 55 Intermediate 0.000 E
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Ring:

Place

1

2
3

Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 4 : Starters Up & Under - 10/11/2019 Med-Small-Micro

Dog Name

Phoebe
Deeva
Chrystal
Millie
Paige
Alice

Lily

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler

Mark Bedford
Gemma Miles
Joan Tarr

Sue Bond
Lorraine Bedford
Elin Iverson

Elin Iversen

Ring
No

32
19
37
38
31
87
88

Course Time : 60

Height
Micro
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Small

Time
27.030
26.792
35.103

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

5
5
E
E
E
E
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